Postcolonial Animalities

Edited by
Suvadip Sinha and
Amit R. Baishya

FID SOZIAL-UND
KULTURANTHROPOLOGIE

in Zusammenarbeit mit der DFG

Routledge

Taylor &Trancis Group
NEW YORK AND LONDON



Contents

List of Figures
Preface—Alexander G. Weheliye
Acknowledgments

1 Introduction: Postcolonial Animalities
SUVADIP SINHA AND AMIT R BAISHYA

SECTIONI
Theoretical Considerations on Postcolonial Animalities

2 “A Strangeness beyond Reckoning”: The Animal as
Surplus in Postcolonial Literature
GAUTAM BASU THAKUR

3 Ethics and Politics of Postcolonial Animalities
AMIT R BAISHYA

SECTIONII
Dogs

4 The Turk That Therefore | Follow
EFE KHAYYAT

5 Who Let the Mad Dogs Out? Trauma and Colonialism in
the Hebrew Canon
OVRI GRINBERG AND YIFTACH ASHKENAZI

6 Pariah Dogs—Precarious Cohabitation
SUVADIP SINHA

vii

Xl

27

29

48

71

73

89

108



vi Contents

SECTION I

Megafauna

7 No Place for Waltzing Matilda: Uncanny Australian
Swamps and Crocodiles in Rogue, Black Water,
and Dark Age
ISAAC ROOKS

8 Plotting the Elephant Graveyard: Anthropomorphism
and Interspecies Conflict in Tania James’ The Tusk
ThatDid the Damage
JASON SANDHAR

SECTION IV

Human-Animal Interzones

10

11

Beyond Bare Life: Revitalizing the Animal in Dany
Laferriere’s American Autobiography
REBECCA KRASNER

Breaking Down Borders: Animal Bodies in Lauren
Beukes’s Moxyland and Zoo City
MADELEINE WILSON

Wilder Powers: Magical Animality in
Tales of War and Terror
JEAN M. LANGFORD

Notes on Contributors
Index

125

127

147

163

165

183

201

221
223



